TABELLA SEGNALAZIONI

DATA

SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
SAB. 01 GENNAIO 2011
DOM. 02 GENNAIO 2011
2-3 GENNAIO 2011 (la notte tra)
DOM. 02 GENNAIO 2011
MER. 05 GENNAIO 2011
GIO. 06 GENNAIO 2011
LUN. 10 GENNAIO 2011
MAR. 11 GENNAIO 2011
VEN.14 GENNAIO 2011
VEN. 14 GENNAIO 2011
VEN. 14 GENNAIO 2011
DOM. 15 GENNAIO 2011
DOM. 23 GENNAIO 2011
DOM. 23 GENNAIO 2011
DOM. 23 GENNAIO 2011
MAR. 01 FEBBRAIO 2011
GIO. 03 FEBBRAIO 2011
SAB. 05 FEBBRAIO 2011
LUN.. 07 FEBBRAIO 2011
MAR.08 FEBBRAIO 2011
MER. 23 FEBBRAIO 2011
SAB 26 FEBBRAIO 2011
MER. 02 MARZO 2011
MART. 08 MARZO 2011

AVVISTAMENTI

ORA

00:10
00:15-00:20
00:15

00:20

02:00

19:15
DINOTTE
NOTTE
12:03

22:00

05:38

17:00

22:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

00:30

02:30
19:40-20:00
19:40-20:00 (tra le)
23:01-23:09
20:00

00:30

10.40

07:40

20:00

22:27
01:00-02:00
19:30

UFO 2011 (aggiornamento agosto)

LUOGO

FIDENZA (PR)

GAZZOLA (PC)

ROMA (RM)
LAGONEGRO-RIVELLO (PZ)
NAPOLI (NA)

MARENO DI PIAVE (TV)
AVOLA (SR)

MATELICA (MC)

TREVISO

PADERNO DUGNANO (Ml)
TARQUINIA (VT)

ROMA (RM)

PORTOFINO (GE)
STARANZANO (GO)
OPICINA (TS)

GORIZIA (GO) (in provincia di)
ROMA (RM)

MADONNA DI DOSSOBUONO (VR)
ALFEDANA (AQ)
ALFEDENA (AQ)

CONCA DEI PARPARI (VR)
BIASSONO (MB)

GALLIPOLI (LE)
CARMAGNOLA (TO)
SANTENA (TO)

ISSIGLIO (TO)

ARCATE (RG)

LAGONEGRO (P2)

ISPRA (VA)

TIPO

PG?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AS
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ

AS?
AS
BQ
AQ
AQ
AQ

PG?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
BQ
AQ

N° DOC:

10833
10834
10835
10836
10905
10837
10838
10907
10906
10839
10840
10908
10841
10842
10843
10852
10844
10909
10845
10851
10910
10911
10912
10913
10873
10922
10889
10923
10914



MART. 08 MARZO 2011
GIO. 17 MARZO 2011
GIOV. 17 MARZO 2011
SAB. 19 MARZO 2011
MER. 23 MARZO 2011
DOM. 27 MARZO 2011
GIO. 31 MARZO 2011

VEN. 01 APRILE 2011
GIO. 07 APRILE 2011
GIO. 07 APRILE 2011
GIO. 07 APRILE 2011
DOM. 10 APRILE 2011
MER. 20 APRILE 2011
DOM. 24 APRILE 2011
LUN. 25 APRILE 2011
GIO. 28 APRILE 2011
MAR. 03 MAGGIO 2011
MAR. 11 MAGGIO 2011
VEN. 13 MAGGIO 2011
SAB. 14 MAGGIO 2011
SAB. 21 MAGGIO 2011
MER. 25 MAGGIO 2011
DOM. 29 MAGGIO 2011
SAB. 04 GIUGNO 2011
SAB. 04 GIUGNO 2011
VEN. 10 GIUGNO 2011
SAB. 11 GIUGNO 2011
LUN 13 GIUGNO 2011
MAR. 14 GIUGNO 2011
MER. 15 GIUGNO 2011
GIO. 16 GIUGNO 2011
SAB. 18 GIUGNO 2011
MER. 22 GIUGNO 2011
VEN. 24 GIUGNO 2011
MER. 29 GIUGNO 2011

DOM. 03 LUGLIO 2011

20:30
07:00
20:15
16:00
NOTTE
05:50
20:55

21:20
09:00
20:00
20:20
21.15
19:41
21:30
21:00
00:16
22:09
18.00
22:40
23.40
22:00
22:00
09:30
14:30
24:00
21:30
22:30
17:00
08:30
22:30
22:20
22:00-23:00
22:30
21:30
00:35-00:55

23:10

MONTALE RANGONE (MO)
PATERNO' (CT)

MASSA (MS)

PONTICELLI (NA)
POLICORO (MT)

S. AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT)
ROMA (RM)

MILANO LINATE (M)

PARMA (PR)
PONTECAGNANO (SA)

ROMA (RM9

ARESE (MI)

CASSANO DELLE MURGE (BA)
CONSELVE (FO)

MARIGLIANO (NA)

CATANIA (CT)

RAPALLO (GE)

FIUMARETTA DI AMEGLIA (SP)
CAORLE (VE)

SERRAVALLE PO (MN)
POSSAGNO (TV)

MARINA DI CARRARA (MS)
DALMINE (BG)

ANTIGNANO (LIy

MODUGNO (BA9

ROMA (RM)

ROMA (RM)

ROMA (RM)

GAVIRATE (VA)

MONTICHIARI (BS)

PESCARA (PE)

ROMA (RM)

POMIGLIANO D'ARCO (NA)
FABIANO (AN)

CAVALLINO TREPORTI (VE)
ISOLA DELLE FEMMINE-CAPACI
(PA)

AQ
AQ
FA?
PG?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ-
PG?
AQ
AQ
AE?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AE?
AQ
PG?
AQ
PG?
BQ
BQ
AQ
PG?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AV
AQ
PG?
PG?
AQ
AQ

AQ

10915
10880
10916
10917
10881
10882
10918

10919
10924
10925
10926
10927
10928
10887
10929
10930
10931
10935
10932
10933
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950

10966



LUN. 04 LUGLIO 2011
MER. 06 LUGLIO 2011
DOM. 10 LUGLIO 2011
LUN. 11 LUGLIO 2011
MAR. 12 LUGLIO 2011
VEN. 15 LUGLIO 2011
VEN. 15 LUGLIO 2011
SAB. 16 LUGLIO 2011
SAB. 16 LUGLIO 2011
DOM. 17 LUGLIO 2011
VEN. 22 LUGLIO 2011

LUN. 25 LUGLIO 2011
DOM. 30 LUGLIO 2011
MAR. 02 AGOSTO 2011
MAR. 02 AGOSTO 2011
MER. 03 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 06 AGOSTO 2011
DOM. 07 AGOSTO 2011
MER. 10 AGOSTO 2011
MER. 10 AGOSTO 2011
GIO. 11 AGOSTO 2011
SAB.. 13 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 13 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 13 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 13 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 13 AGOSTO 2011
SAB. 13 AGOSTO 2011
DOM. 14 AGOSTO 2011
LUN. 15 AGOSTO 2011
MER. 17 AGOSTO 2011
GIO. 18 AGOSTO 2011
GIO. 18 AGOSTO 2011
DOM. 21 AGOSTO 2011
MER. 24 AGOSTO 2011
DOM. 28 AGOSTO 2011
DOM. 28 AGOSTO 2011

23:02
23:40
04:40
21:00
22:45
23:00
23:15
01:20-01:30
23:30
02:50
SERA

01:30
22:15
00:44-00:50
23:41-23:44
21:15
23:47
22:14
22:10
22:15
02:00
00:51
21:02
22:00
22:30
22:30
23:15
21:40
04:20
23:12
00:15
22:15
22:50
19:41
02:00-02:15
18:05

CONCORDIA SAGITTARIA (VE)
MAZZARA DEL VALLO (TP)
MONTESILVANO (PE)
AVELLINO (AV)

QUINTO VERCELLESE (VC)
CASERTA (CE)

ROMA (RM)

SS4 RIETI (RI)

BORGO A MOZZANO (LU)
ORBASSANO (TO)
NOCERA INFERIORE (SA)

COLLE LUNA (TR)
TAVAZZANO CON VILLANESCO (MI)
MASSA (MS)

NICOLOSI (CT)

CERTALDO (Fl)

GAETA (LT)

AGROPOLI (SA)

BEVERATE DI BRIVIO (LC)
CASTIGLIONCELLO (LI)
OLBIA (SS)

MARSALA (TP)

PIANO DI SORRENTO (NA)
ROMA (RM)

OLBIA (SS)

BARDOLINO (VR)

SAN STINO DI LIVENZA (VE)
IBLA (RG)

FIRENZE (FI)

CODIGORO (FE)

VERONA (VR)

ROMA (RM)

CERIGNOLA (FG)

SS 101 USCITA S. CESARIO (LE)
LOREO (RO)

MONOPOLI (BA)

AQ
PG
AQ
AQ
BQ
PG?
PG?
AQ
PG
PG?
AQ
AQ-
PG?
AQ
AQ
AQ
PG
PG
PG
AQ
AQ
AQ
MT
AE?
AE?
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AQ
AE?
AQ
PG
BQ
AQ
PG?
AQ

10973
10974
10959
10986
10968
10967
10965
10961
10963
10964
10962

10960
10957
10958
10956
10972
10955
10954
10952
10953
10976
10985
10977
10951
10975
10978
10979
10983
10984
10982
10981
10980
10993
10994
10992
10995



VEN. 30 AGOSTO 2011 21:00 PARABIAGO (Ml) PG 10987
MER. 31 AGOSTO 2011 21:15 ARBATAX (NU) AQ 10990
MER. 31 AGOSTO 2011 22:40-23:00 BOVISIO-MASCIAGO (MB) AQ 10988

































